
MAUI KI-AIKIDO 13-Apr-09
2009 SCHEDULE

ITEM LOCATION DATE TIME

Dojo Blessing Shunshinkan Dojo Jan. 1, Thursday 7:00 AM
Water Misogi Maalaea Beach Park Jan. 4, Sunday 6:15 AM
First Class of Year - Misogi/Omiki Shunshinkan Dojo Jan. 7, Wednesday 7:00 PM
Dojo Work day Shunshinkan Dojo Jan. 18, Sunday 7:00 AM
HKF Board Meeting Shunshinkan Dojo Jan. 23, Friday 12:00 PM
HKF Shugyo Tassei Kigan Shiki Sem. Shunshinkan Dojo Jan. 23, 24, 25 See schedule
Letting Go Discussion Class -Ch. 1 Shunshinkan Dojo Jan. 30, Friday 7:00 PM
Shinenkai Party Shunshinkan Dojo Jan.31, Saturday 6:00 PM
5 Hour Meditation Class Shunshinkan Dojo Feb. 13, Friday 7:00 PM - 12:00 AM
Letting Go Discussion Class - Ch. 2 Shunshinkan Dojo Feb. 27, Friday 7:00 PM
Upcountry Intro. Class Hannibal Tavares Comm. Cntr. Mar. 3, 10, 17, 24 Tuesdays 7:00 - 9:00 pm
HKF Taigi Intensive Hanapepe Dojo - Kauai Mar. 21, 22, Sat., Sun. See schedule
Letting Go Discussion Class - Ch. 3 Shunshinkan Dojo Mar. 27, Friday 7:00 PM
Curtis Sensei Europe Seminars Germany/Netherlands April 25 - May 16 See schedule
Dojo Work Day Shunshinkan Dojo April 26, Sunday 7:00 AM
Letting Go Discussion Class - Ch. 4 Shunshinkan Dojo May 22,  Friday 7:00 PM
HKF Board Meeting Hanapepe - Kauai May 29, Friday 12:00 PM
HKF Taigi Competition Hanapepe Dojo - Kauai May 29, 30, 31 Fri. - Sun. See schedule
Adult Ki Tests Shunshinkan Dojo June 3, Wednesday 7:00 PM
Adult Kyu Tests/party Shunshinkan Dojo June 5, Friday 6:00 PM
Children's Tests Shunshinkan Dojo June 7, Sunday 8:00 & 10:00 AM
Letting Go Discussion Class - Ch. 5 Shunshinkan Dojo June 19, Friday 7:00 PM
HKF Testing Day Lokahi Dojo June 27, Saturday 10:00 AM
HKF Weapons Instructor Intensive Hilo July 18, 19 Fri - Sun. See schedule
Dojo Work Day Shunshinkan Dojo July 26, Sunday 7:00 AM
Letting Go Discussion Class - Ch. 6 Shunshinkan Dojo July 31,  Friday 7:00 PM
5 Hour Meditation Class Shunshinkan Dojo Aug. 14, Friday 7:00 PM - 12:00 AM
HKF Board Meeting Oahu Aug. 21, Friday 12:00 PM
HKF Annual Retreat - Kashiwaya Sen.Lokahi Dojo Aug. 21, 22, 23, Fri. - Sun. See schedule
Letting Go Discussion Class Ch. 7 Shunshinkan Dojo Aug. 28, Friday 7:00 PM
Wailuku Intro. Class Shunshinkan Dojo Sept. 3, 10, 17, 24 Thurs. 7:00 - 9:00 pm
Letting Go Discussion Class Ch. 8 Shunshinkan Dojo Sept. 18, Friday 7:00 PM
Curtis Sensei Europe Seminars Germany/Netherlands Sept. 24 - Oct. 15 See schedule
Japan World Camp Headquarters - Tochigi Oct. 21 - 25 Wed. - Sun. See schedule
Letting Go Discussion Class - Ch. 9 Shunshinkan Dojo Oct. 30, Friday 7:00 PM
Dojo Work Day Shunshinkan Dojo Nov. 1, Sun. 7:00 AM
Adult Ki Tests Shunshinkan Dojo Nov. 4, Wed. 7:00 PM
Adult Kyu Tests/party Shunshinkan Dojo Nov. 6, Fri. 6:00 PM



Children's Tests Shunshinkan Dojo Nov. 8, Sun. 8:00 & 10:00 AM
HKF Board Meeting Hilo Nov. 13, Fri. 12:00 noon
HKF Winter Omiki Seminar Hilo Nov. 13, 14, 15 Fri - Sun See schedule
Curtis Sensei S. California Seminar Southern California Ki Society Nov. 21, 22 Sat. Sun. See schedule
Letting Go Discussion Class - Ch. 10 Shunshinkan Dojo Dec. 4,  Friday 7:00 PM
Bonnenkai Party Shunshinkan Dojo Dec. 5, Sat. 6:00 PM
Last Class of Year - Misogi/Omiki Shunshinkan Dojo Dec. 16, Wednesday 7:00 PM


